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FOH-8 PRO ONU Terminal Tester

BERINE

Quickly check redundant port resources

Fast analysis of terminal ONU device status

Check accuracy > 90%

High precision OTDR for fault location of the last 1km
PON power meter suport 1310nm/1490nm test

Items Specifications

2*SC/UPC ports, VFL: universal 2.5mm

Charge Port

1*TYPE-C charge port

ONU Status Test

Serial connection: Online, Offline, No user

Terminal connection: ONU connected, No user

PON Power Meter

1310nm : -35~+5dBm, 1490nm : -35~+10dBm

ONU Simulation(Optional)

Support G/EPON ONU simulation test

VFL

Wavelength: 650+10nm

Output power: 5mW, Test distance: = 5Km

Modulation frequency: CW / 2Hz

High Precision OTDR

Dynamic range: 26dB  Pulse width: 3ns

Event dead-zone: < 2m  Attenuation dead-zone: < 6m

Power Supply 7500mAh lithium battery
Wireless Bluetooth
Working Temp -10°C ~ 50°C

Humidity 5% - 95% relative humidity, non condensing
Dimension 175 x 94 x 46.5mm
Weight 5779
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